Приложение 3.
Результаты выполнения норм ГТО в МБОУ СОШ №2 с.Ногир
(количество учащихся)

	Учебный год
	Приступили к сдаче норм

	Сдали нормы
	«Золотой» значок
	«Серебряный» значок

	2018-2019
	19
	12
	10
	2

	2019-2020
	28
	25
	20
	5

	2020-2021
	45
	43
	41
	2
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